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96.15% 42.00%

Ad Valorem Taxes
Unrestricted Grants-in-Aid
Restricted Grants-In-Aid Received from the Federal Govt Thru th  
Food Service
State Transportation Reimbursement
Earnings on Investments
Federal Special Education
Title I
Other Revenue from Local Sources
Payments in Lieu of Taxes

Percent of Total Revenues Year-to-Date 98.76%

$222,111
$260,705

$459,859
$409,050
$394,343
$364,685

$935,007
$558,040

Revenue Summary

Top 10 Sources of Revenue YTD

$41,807,249
$3,012,090

Educational│Operations and Maintenance│Transportation│Working Cash

For the Period Ending December 31, 2025

83.22%
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Revenues by Major Fund (Millions)

Budget Projected YTD Current YTD

83.80%

95.62%

41.33%
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LOCAL STATE FEDERAL

Revenues by Source (Millions)

Prior YTD Current YTD

Local
87%

State
8% Federal

5%

YTD Revenues by Source

Total Revenues (YTD)

Historical Trend:

Local Revenues (YTD) State Revenues (YTD)

Historical Trend: Historical Trend:83.22% 96.15% 42.00%



96.15% 42.00%

Regular Programs
Support Services - Business
Special Education/Remedial Programs
Payments to Other Govt. Units (In-State)
Support Services - Pupils
Support Services - School Administration
Support Services - Instructional Staff
Support Services - Central
Bilingual Programs
Truant Alternative & Optional Programs

Percent of Total Expenses Year-to-Date 97.60%

$1,151,262
$1,113,295

$704,597

$1,461,003

Expense Summary

83.22%

Top 10 Expenses YTD

$6,894,753

Educational│Operations and Maintenance│Transportation│Working Cash

$5,342,597
$3,027,226
$1,838,193
$1,774,732
$1,590,041

For the Period Ending December 31, 2025

49.81%39.93%42.60%

Salaries
59%

Benefits
10%

Purchased 
Services

16%

Supplies
8%

Capital Outlay
0% Other Objects

7%

YTD Expenses by Object

Total Expenses (YTD)

Historical Trend:

Salaries & Benefits (YTD) All Other Objects (YTD)

Historical Trend: Historical Trend:41.95% 40.11% 46.91%
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Expenditures by Object (Millions)
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Expenses by Major Fund (Millions)
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Educational│Operations and Maintenance│Transportation│Working Cash

Month-End Fund Balances
For the Period Ending December 31, 2025

$12,820,866 

$34,217,714 $32,868,804 

$45,881,431 

$43,692,367 

$40,517,249 

$37,231,294 

$34,372,726 

$29,693,620 
$28,994,933 

$23,794,444 

$19,751,929 

$11,791,844 

$11,791,844 

$32,879,277 
$31,441,608 

$45,124,852 

$42,225,193 

$38,267,681 

$35,313,497 

$32,317,088 

$28,700,361 

$24,751,433 

$21,602,374 

$18,350,253 

$10,313,300 
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